Hoop Magic – George Mason University

Student Survey

 Age:
	
	8
	
	9
	
	10
	
	11
	
	12
	
	13
	
	14
	
	15
	
	16
	
	17
	
	18


Grade:
	
	3rd
	
	4th
	
	5th
	
	6th
	
	7th
	
	8th
	
	9th
	
	10th
	
	11th
	
	12th


Gender:
	
	boy
	
	girl 


School:
	


Race/Ethnicity:

	
	White
	
	Black
	
	Asian
	
	Hispanic
	
	Other


	
	Really Agree
	Kind of Agree
	Kind of Disagree
	Really Disagree

	1. I enjoy science.
	
	
	
	

	2. I like doing math problems.
	
	
	
	

	3. I work hard at math in school.
	
	
	
	

	4. I work hard at science in school.
	
	
	
	

	5. I am a good math student.
	
	
	
	

	6. I am a good science student.
	
	
	
	

	7. I could get the best grades in my math class if I tried enough.
	
	
	
	

	8. I could get the best grades in my science class if I tried enough.

	
	
	
	

	
	Really Agree
	Kind of Agree
	Kind of Disagree
	Really Disagree

	9. I am a good student.
	
	
	
	

	10. Most of my classmates work harder on their homework than I do.
	
	
	
	

	11. My classmates usually get better grades than I do.
	
	
	
	

	12. Adults who have good jobs probably were good students when they were kids.
	
	
	
	

	13. When I am old enough, I will go to college.
	
	
	
	

	14. No one cares if I do well in school.
	
	
	
	

	15. What I learn in school is not important.
	
	
	
	

	16. I usually understand my homework assignments.
	
	
	
	

	17. I usually do not get good grades in math because it is too hard.
	
	
	
	

	18. I am smart.
	
	
	
	

	19. It does not matter if I do well in school.
	
	
	
	

	20. It is not hard for me to get good grades in school.
	
	
	
	

	21. My parents help me with my homework.
	
	
	
	

	22. My parents attend school activities.
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	23. What do you like about science?

	

	24. What don’t you like about science?

	

	

	25. What do you like about math?



	

	26. What don’t you like about math?

	


	How much time per day do you spend…
	0-30 mins.
	31 min.-   1 hr.
	1-2 hr.
	2-3 hr.
	More than 3 hr.

	27. using a computer?
	
	
	
	
	

	28. playing video games?
	
	
	
	
	

	29. watching TV?
	
	
	
	
	

	30. watching movies/ video?
	
	
	
	
	

	31. reading for pleasure?
	
	
	
	
	

	32. doing homework?
	
	
	
	
	


33. What are your two favorite video/computer games?

	
	


34. What is your favorite website?

	


35. Do you have a computer at home?
	
	Yes
	
	No 
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